D
atash
eet
Free space optics (FSO)
Cablefree 622
 Overview
© CableFree Solutions 2009
About CableFree About FSO

increase flexibility, reliability,
performance, management
capability and total-cost-of-ownership.
Product Variants & Specs
Accessories
Mounting Brackets            Wall, Roof, Pole, Tower or Tripod mount options available
Indoor unit  Indoor network termination and SNMP V2 management interface. See SmartAgent
Alignment kit  Display of Local & Remote signal levels
Management Suite            Full range of solutions including LinkManager™, AlarmView™, ClusterManager™, GSM modem
System Specifications
Environmental  IP65 weather-sealed unit
Power supply  options for 115V ac, 230V ac, 48V dc
Alignment   Mechanical sight, 10-stage RSSI meter, FM audio circuit & tones, handheld test set.
Part Numbers
Product Code Description
CF X 00-100-RJ45-ATPC 100Mbps, RJ45 Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-100-MMST-ATPC 100Mbps, Multimode ST Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-155-MMSC-ATPC 155Mbps, Multimode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-155-SMSC-ATPC 155Mbps, Singlemode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-622-MMSC-ATPC 622Mbps, Multimode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-622-SMSC-ATPC 622Mbps, Singlemode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-100-RJ45-LH 100Mbps, RJ45 Interface, No ATPC
CF X 00- 100-MMST-LH 100Mbps, Multimode ST Interface, No ATPC
X: Variable Value. 2, 5, 10 or 15 specify range variant. For LH versions use 2 or 5 only.
System Variant CF200  CF200-LH CF500 CF500-LH CF1000 CF1500
Performance